附件2

全市“七五”普法中期先进县（市、区）
先进集体、先进个人推荐表彰名额分配表

	类别
单位
	先进县（市、区）
	先进集体
	先进个人

	
	全国
	全省
	全市
	全国
	全省
	全市
	全国
	全省
	全市

	榆阳区
	由各县市区
自行申报全市
进行联评
	 由各县市区、市直单位自
行申报全市
进行联评。

	2
	 由各县市区、市直单位自
行申报全市
进行联评。

	2

	神木市
	
	
	2
	
	2

	横山区
	
	
	2
	
	2

	府谷县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	定边县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	靖边县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	绥德县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	子洲县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	清涧县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	佳  县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	米脂县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	吴堡县
	
	
	2
	
	2

	市直机关
	
	
	6
	
	6

	合  计
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	30
	1
	2
	30



